1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF S A

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e
TRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 3
DATE: 10/02/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317023
P.O. No.: 20171895

PROJECT: Lussier Boat Launch
CONTRACTOR: Janke General Contractors
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: _ADA accessible sidewalk, replace asphalt path w concrete, riprap, breaker rock, and
swale work. Kiosk footings & frame install. Grading outside of original project limits.

4. Reason for Change: Work needed to provided ADA access to toilet building and boat ramp, complete final

grading of site.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $24,648.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Lo K R T L Bt Kb o e T e o T T T T T T T $598,500.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders...........eeeeueuiurveviieieiceeeceeeeeeseseseseessesssesessessseans $22,006.60
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was ..............c.eueccecueeierecuiieereseesseeereeeseseesesesesssesenns $620,506.60
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of..............cocoeveveeevevennnnnn, $24,648.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.............ccoueemeoeeeeeeeeieeseeeereeeeeeesesreranns $645,154.60
iiheiCGompletioniate Wil b e chan ped by R 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........coeeeevueveereeverennns. 6/1/18
Approvals: ////7
Public sportation Committee C(‘)’ntroller"s'VDivisiot{

by P/éf/'dém"

Contractor S" ‘)Lﬂl/dg' J MK iA Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\317023 - Lussier Boat Launch\1 1 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



